selected exhibitions
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2020

2018

2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

2010

2008

2007

From One To An Other
Works on Paper and Video

Alexander Sarasin Galerie, Basel

Farbe Licht Melodie
Works on Paper

Margrit Gass Art projects, Basel

From One To An Other
Video Installation
Rabbithole Projects, Brooklyn

Constellations
Works on Paper
Margrit Gass Art projects, Basel

Chapitre Il
Works on Paper
Margrit Gass Art projects, Basel

Moonlight
Paintings and Works on Paper
Perimeter Gallery, Chicago

billet & I’inconnu
Paintings and Works on Paper
Margrit Gass Art projects, Basel

Lakes, Rivers and Seas
Paintings and Works on Paper
Perimeter Gallery, Chicago

Synaesthesia
Paintings and Works on Paper
Perimeter Gallery, Chicago

Concerto
Paintings and Works on Paper
Margrit Gass Art projects, Basel

the moon follows us both
Paintings and Works on Paper
Perimeter Gallery, Chicago

Contes et Merveilles
Paintings and Works on Paper
Jardin de Brantes, Sorgues

Places, Voyages
Paintings and Works on Paper
Soho Myriad, Atlanta

2006

2005

2004

2003

2002

2000

1999

1998

1996

1995

1993

Tales of Enchantment
Paintings and Works on Paper
Perimeter Gallery, Chicago

Contes et Conteuse
Paintings and Works on Paper
Galerie La Houssaine, Paris

Approach
Paintings and Works on Paper
Perimeter Gallery, New York

La Passaggiata
Paintings and Works on Paper
Perimeter Gallery, Chicago

Places
Paintings and Works on Paper
Perimeter Gallery, New York

Yes
Paintings and Works on Paper
Perimeter Gallery, Chicago

Murmur
Paintings and Works on Paper
Arts Club of Washington, Washington

Saetas
Paintings and Works on Paper
Perimeter Gallery, Chicago

Fugitive Pieces
Paintings and Works on Paper
Galerie Brockstedt, Berlin

to call by name
Paintings and Works on Paper
Perimeter Gallery, Chicago

to see the wheel
Paintings and Works on Paper
Perimeter Gallery, Chicago

the one who was before
Paintings and Works on Paper
Myrtho, Paris

114

group

2018

2015

2013

2011

2010

2009

2008

2007

2006

2005

2004

Eindruck
Works on Paper
Druckwerk /Werkraum Wartek, Basel

Unbemerkt
Works on Paper
Kaskadenkondensator Galerie, Basel

Entrée
Works on Paper
Projektraum 54, Bale

LandART
Sound Installation Work
Margrit Gass Art projects, Bale

Accrochage
Paintings
Kouros Gallery, New York

Suite
Works on Paper
Perimeter Gallery, Chicago

L’Apparence
Paintings and Works on Paper
Galerie de La Houssine, Paris

Summer Show
Paintings
Kathryn Markel Gallery, New York

Shadow
Paintings and Works on Paper
Galerie de La Houssine, Paris

Cuentas
Paintings and Works on Paper
Silas Kenyon Gallery, Provincetown

The Gift,
Works on Paper
Galerie de La Houssine, Paris

Premier Amour
Paintings and Works on Paper
Silas Kenyon Gallery, Provincetown

Mute
Works on Paper
M% Gallery, Cleveland

2003

2002

2001

2000

1999

1997

1994

1993

One Hand Open
Prints
P. Hudson Gallery, Boston

Moving Toward
Paintings and Works on Paper
Silas Kenyon Gallery, Provincetown

International Art Exposition
Paintings
Perimeter Gallery, Chicago

Capri
Paintings and Works on Paper
Silas Kenyon Gallery, Provincetown

International Art Exposition
Works on Paper
Permiter Gallery, Chicago

Und so ist es
Paintings and Works on Paper
Galerie Brockstedt, Berlin

International Art Exposition
Paintings
Perimeter Gallery, Chicago

1st International Biennale
Paintings and Works on Paper
Pescara

Triennale Mondiale d’Estampes
Works on Paper
European Touring Exhibition

Seven
Paintings and Drawings
Frank Bustamante Gallery, New York

Public Advisory
Video Installation
E. M. Donahue Gallery, New York

Grands et Jeunes d’Aujourd’hui
Paintings
Grand Palais, Paris





